JERUSALEM EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH AND SCHOOL, MORTON GROVE

October 2021

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu Fri

Sat

2 CALAC Soccer

Tournament,
Aurora

3 19th Sunday of Pentecost

8:00 and 11:00 am Worship
with Holy Communion

9:15 am Choir Practice
9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and
Sunday School

9

1 O 20th Sunday of Pentecost

8:00 and 11:00 am Worship
9:15 am Choir Practice
9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and
Sunday School

11 Columbus Day

No School

6:15 pm Board of Elders
7:00 pm Church

Council

12

13

14

D R—

15
School Dismissed

11:30 am

JELS Parent/Teacher
Conferences

16

1 7 21st Sunday of Pentecost

8:00 and 11:00 am Worship
with Holy Communion

9:15 am Choir Practice
9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and
Sunday School

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 22nd Sunday of Pentecost

8:00 and 11:00 am Worship
9:15 am Choir Practice
9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and
Sunday School

3 ].Reformation

8:00 and 11:00 am Worship
9:15 am Choir Practice
9:45-Bible Class & Sunday School
12:15 pm Congregational
Meeting

25

26

277

28

29

No School
Teachers’ Conference

30

OUR PURPOSE IS TO SERVE ALL PEOPLE WITH THE GOSPEL OF JESUS CHRIST ON THE BASIS OF HOLY SCRIPTURE




