JERUSALEM EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH AND SCHOOL, MORTON GROVE

October 2021

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2 CALAC Soccer Tournament, Aurora
3 19th Sunday of Pentecost 8:00 and 11:00 am Worship with Holy Communion 9:15 am Choir Practice 9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and Sunday School	4	5	6	7	8	9
10 20th Sunday of Pentecost 8:00 and 11:00 am Worship 9:15 am Choir Practice 9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and Sunday School	11 Columbus Day No School 6:15 pm Board of Elders 7:00 pm Church Council	12	13	14 ✓ JELS Parent/Te Conferences	15 School Dismissed 11:30 am eacher	16
17 21st Sunday of Pentecost 8:00 and 11:00 am Worship with Holy Communion 9:15 am Choir Practice 9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and Sunday School	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 22nd Sunday of Pentecost 8:00 and 11:00 am Worship 9:15 am Choir Practice 9:45-10:30 am Bible Class and Sunday School	25	26	27	28 No Scho Teachers	29 pool prs' Conference →	30
31 _{Reformation} 8:00 and 11:00 am Worship 9:15 am Choir Practice 9:45-Bible Class & Sunday School 12:15 pm Congregational Meeting						